Windber Area HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: IAS

3/7/2015

Synergetic Percussion Ensemble

408 €D

84

s0 €
38.1 €D
78 €D

75 €

78.9
1.50

77.4
qst



Windber Area HS
Marching Percussion: SNP

Marching Percussion: INP

Marching Percussion: SIP

3/7/2015

Johnstown HS Elk County Catholic HS
DES-PERC 13.4 €D 13.1 €D
COMP 69.0 67.0 €D
PERF 65.0 64.0 €5
MUS-PERC 28.6 €D 27.4 €D
COMP 74.0 €B) 71.0 &5
PERF 70.0 67.0 XD
GE-PERC 28.4 € 292 €D
ME 73.0 € 76.0 €B)
OE 69.0 @D 70.0 €5
Sub-Total 70.4 69.7
Penalty 1.00 0.00
Total 69.4 69.7
Placement 2md st

Darkhorse Percussion

13.7. €D
70.0 €D

67.0 €D

31.7 €O
83.0 €D

77.0 €D

31.8 €D
78.0 €B)

81.0 €B)

77.2
0.10

77.1

qst

St Marys HS

145 €D
75.0 €D

70.0 €D
31.6 €D

84.0

76.0 €D

30 €
74.0 €D

76.0 €B)

76.1
0.40

75.7

qst



Windber Area HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SET

Twirlers: ICT

3/7/2015

Forest Hills ES

Silver €3

Silver

Silver €3

Silver

Silver €3
Silver m

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st

Windber ES

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
0.00

Silver

Wolf's Cadet Twirlers

Silver €

Silver

Bronze €

Bronze

Silver €D
Silver m

Silver
0.00

Silver
1sl



Windber Area HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
vOoC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SMT

Twirlers: JT Twirlers: SNT

Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: IAT

3/7/2015

13,28 €D
69 €

65 €D
12.75 €D
67 €

62 €
131

65 @B
63 €B
132 @D

67

65 €
13.1
67 @B

64 €B)

65.43
0.00

65.43

qst

1415
74
69

14.34
73

71

14.2
73

69

14
71

69

14.2
73

69

70.89
0.00

70.89

12.88 €
67 €
63 B
13.01 €D
67 €
64 €
12,9 €D

67

62 B
13.5 €D

68

67 €
13.4 €D
63 €B
66 B

65.69
0.00

65.69

ist

13.75 €5
72 G

67 €ZD
13.28 €D
69 @D

65 €D
14 4 €D

74

70 €B

13.6 €D
70 €D

66 €E
14.4 €D

74
70 €

69.43
0.00

69.43

st

11.95 €D
63 €I
58 €
11.75 €D
62 €D
57 €
13.7 €D
70 €D
67 €D
12.4 €D

64

60 D
110 CD

62
57 G

61.7
0.00

61.7
4th

12.68 €D
66 €D

62 €D
13.08 €D
63 €D

64 €5
13.5 €D
69 €D

66 €D
13.1 €D

67

64 €D
12.8 €D

65
63 €D

65.16
0.00

65.16
3rd

Forest Hills MS Windber MS Wolf's Twirlers Central Mountain MS Mount Union HS Forest Hills HS Glendale HS

14,35 €D
75 €D
70 €BD
13.68 €D
71 €
67 €
14,3 €D

75

68 @D
13.3 €5

68

65 @D
13.7 €GB

70
67 G

69.33
0.00

69.33
ond

Tyrone HS
12.88 €
67 €
63 €D
12.48 €D
65 €
61 €B)
14,9 €D

76 €ED
73 €D
141 €D

73

65 €BD
14.8 €D
76 GED
72 GB

69.16
0.00

69.16

qst

Wolf's Twirlers Kidnetix TNT Twirlers

13.48 €D
70 €B
66 €ED

13.74 €D
70 €D

68 €D
14,1 €D

72

69 €D

15 €D
77 B

73 €D
14.1 €D

72
69 €D

70.42
0.00

70.42
ond

13,21 €D
63 @D

65 XD
14.07 €D
71 €D

70 €D
151

77

74+ €D
14.5 €D

75

70 @D
14.4 €D

74

70 €BD

71.28
0.00

71.28

qst



Windber Area HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
vOoC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SOT

3/7/2015

Windber HS

13.4
70

64

13.9
71

68

13.5
69

66

13
67

63

13.3
68

65

67.1
0.00

67.1



Windber Area HS

MV70-130-DANCE
el

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/7/2015

Dance: IJD Dance: IND Dance: SAD
Fusion XI Wolf's Performing Arts Central Mountain HS
31,22 €D 29.5 €D 255 €D
80 €D 77 €D 67 €BD
77 €D 72 €D 62 €B
16.5 €D 14,6 €D 14 €D
84 €B) 75 €5 71
s1 €D 71 €D 69 €
155 € 15 € 13,9 €D
70 @B 77 €D 71 GB
76 €ED 73 €D 68 €B
16.3 €D 14.4 €D 13 €D
83 73 67 €D
80 € 71 B 63 €
79.52 735 66.4
0.00 0.00 0.00
79.52 735 66.4

qst

1st

1st



Windber Area HS

MV10-10-DANCE
el

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/7/2015

Dance: SOD Dance: IWD

St Marys HS Fusion XI
272 €D 312 €D
70 8o €D
66 €ED 76 €BD
13 €D 16.8 €D
67 85 €B)
63 €BD 83
14.4 € 16.4 €D
74 €D 83 @B
70 €BD 81
13.1 €D 16.5 €D
68 84 €5
63 € 81
67.7 80.9
0.00 0.10
67.7 80.8

qst

1st



Windber Area HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
vOoC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/7/2015

Guard: SMG Guard: SNG

Allegany MS Bedford MS Johnstown MS Windber MS Elk County Catholic HS Fort Hill Huntingdon HS Bedford HS
12,68 €D 13,28 € 13.88 €D 14.55 16,14 €D 14,35 €D 13,55 €D 14,08 €D
66 €ED 69 @D 72 €D 76 82 75 €D 71 €3 73 €5
62 €5 65 @D 68 €D 71 80 70 €D 66 5D 69 €5
11.42 €D 12.48 €D 12.68 € 14.28 16,07 € 13.75 €D 14 .41 €D 14.08 €D
61 €D 65 @D 66 @B 74 81 @B 72 D 74 73 €D
55 @ED 61 & 62 €D 70 80 € 67 €I 71 €D 69 €ED
12,6 €D 13,1 €D 13.8 €D 14.3 15,1 €D 14.4 €D 14 G 14.2 €D
65 €D 68 70 73 77 € 73 71 72 €D
61 € 63 €2 68 €B) 70 74 € 71 € 69 € 70 €D
11.1 €D 12.4 €D 12.2 €D 13.4 15 €D 14 4 €D 141 €D 13.7 €D
58 65 64 70 78 €B) 75 73 71
53 € 59 €B) 58 @D 64 72 €D 69 €D 68 €3 66 €
11.6 €D 12.1 €D 12.6 €D 13.9 16 €D 14.3 €D 13 G 13.3 €D
59 62 64 €D 71 s1 @B 73 67 68 €D
57 €B) 59 @) 62 @B 68 79 €D 70 € 63 €D 65 €D
594 63.36 65.16 70.43 78.31 71.2 69.06 69.36
5.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
541 63.36 65.16 70.43 78.31 71.2 69.06 69.36
3rd 2nd 1 st 1 st 2nd 4lh 3rd



Windber Area HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
vOoC

EXC

DES 70/130
Yelo}

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/7/2015

Guard: SIG

Allegany HS Tyrone HS Central Mountain HS Westmont-Hilltop HS
12,88 €D 11,62 €D 13,48 €D 11.35 €D
67 €D 62 €5 70 €BD 60 @D
63 €XD 56 €5 66 € 55 €
12.88 €D 11,95 €D 13,54 €D 11,55 €D
67 €D 63 €D 69 B 61 €D
63 €D 58 €D 67 € 56 €D
13,74 € 12,55 €D 13,21 €D 11.88 €D
70 € 66 €5 68 62 €D
68 61 €5 65 €D 58 @D
14,08 €D 12.42 €D 1461 €D 14.01 €D
73 66 75 72
69 €D 60 €D 72 €BD 69 @D
14,01 €D 12.48 €D 13.01 €GB 1161 CD
72 @B 65 €& 67 €XD 60 €D
69 € 61 €D 64 €D 57 €
67.59 61.02 67.85 60.4
0.10 0.00 0.00 0.20
67.49 61.02 67.85 60.2
2nd 3rd 15( 4th



Windber Area HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
vOoC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SAG

3/7/2015

Johnstown HS

14,95 €D
78 €D
73 €B

14.81 €D
76 €B)
73 €8

16.4 €D
83 €D

81 B

15.2 €D
77 €D

75 €D
15.7 €D

80
77 G

77.06
0.00

77.06

st

Allegany HS
13.62 €5
72 €D
66 €D
14.48 €D
75 @D
71 €
16.1 €D

81

80 €D
16.5 €D

84

81 €
16.1 €D
52 @B
79 €BD

76.8
0.10

76.7
ond

St Marys HS
14,35 €D
75 G
70 €ZD
14.47 €D

73

72 €

15.3 €D
78 €D

75 €D
16.1 €D

82

70 €D

14 €D
72 €D
68 €D

74.22
0.10

7412
3rd

Windber HS

12.95
68

63

13.62
72

66

14.8
75

73

14.3
74

69

13.7
70

67

69.37
0.00

69.37



