Windber Area HS		3/7/2015
	Stationary Percussion: IAS	
	Synergetic Percussion Ensemble	
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	40.8 1st 84 1st 80 1st	
ART-SPERC		
PROG	38.1 1 st 78 1 st	
FUL Cub Total	75 1 sl	
Sub-Total Penalty	78.9 1.50	
Total Placement	77.4 1 st	

	Marching Percu	ussion: SNP	Marching Percussion: INP	Marching Percussion: SIP
	Johnstown HS	Elk County Catholic HS	Darkhorse Percussion	St Marys HS
DES-PERC COMP	13.4 1st 69.0 1st	13.1 2 nd 67.0 2 nd	13.7 1 st 70.0 1 st	14.5 1st 75.0 1st
PERF	65.0 1st	64.0 2 nd	67.0 1 st	70.0 1 st
MUS-PERC	28.6 1 st 74.0 1 st	27.4 2 nd 71.0 2 nd	31.7 1 st 83.0 1 st	31.6 1st 84.0 1st
PERF	70.0 1st	67.0 2 nd	77.0 1 st	76.0 1 st
GE-PERC ME	28.4 2 nd 73.0 2 nd	29.2 1st 76.0 1st	31.8 1 st 78.0 1 st	30 1 st 74.0 1 st
OE	69.0 2 nd	70.0 1 st	81.0 1 st	76.0 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty	70.4 1.00	69.7 _{0.00}	77.2 _{0.10}	76.1 _{0.40}
Total Placement	69.4 2 nd	69.7 1 st	77.1 1 st	75.7 1 st

Windber Area HS				3/7/2015
	Twirlers: SET		Twirlers: ICT	
	Forest Hills ES	Windber ES	Wolf's Cadet Twirlers	
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver Silver	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver Silver	Bronze 1st Bronze 1st	
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver Silver	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty	Silver 0.00	Silver 0.00	Silver 0.00	
Total Placement	Silver 1 st	Silver Exhibition	Silver 1 st	

	Twirlers: SM	Γ	Twirlers: IJT	Twirlers: SNT				Twirlers: SAT	Twirlers: IAT	
	Forest Hills MS	Windber MS	Wolf's Twirlers	Central Mountain MS	Mount Union HS	Forest Hills HS	Glendale HS	Tyrone HS	Wolf's Twirlers	Kidnetix TNT Twirlers
EQ70-130 voc	13.28 1st 69 1st	14.15 74	12.88 1 st	13.75 2 nd 72 2 nd	11.95 4 th	12.68 3 rd	14.35 1st 75 1st	12.88 1 st	13.48 1st 70 1st	13.21 2 nd 68 2 nd
EXC	65 1st	69	63 1 st	67 2 nd	58 4 th	62 3 rd	70 1st	63 1 st	66 1st	65 2 nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.75 1 st 67 1 st 62 1 st	14.34 ⁷³	13.01 1 st 67 1 st 64 1 st	13.28 2 nd 69 2 nd 65 2 nd	11.75 4 th 62 4 th 57 4 th	13.08 3 rd 68 3 rd 64 3 rd	13.68 1 st 71 1 st 67 1 st	12.48 1st 65 1st 61 1st	13.74 2 nd 70 2 nd 68 2 nd	14.07 1st 70 1st 70 1st
DES 10/10 COMP	13.1 1st 68 1st	14.2 73	12.9 1st 67 1st	14.4 1st 74 2 nd	13.7 3 rd 70 3 rd	13.5 4 th 69 4 th	14.3 2 nd 75 1 st	14.9 1 st	14.1 2 nd 72 2 nd	15.1 (1 st)
EXC	63 (1st)	69	62 1 st	70 1 st	67 3 rd	66 (4 th)	68 2 nd	73 1 st	69 2 nd	74 (1 st)
GE 10/10 REP	13.2 1st 67 1st	14 71	13.5 1st 68 1st	13.6 1st 70 1st	12.4 4 th 64 4 th	13.1 3 rd 67 3 rd	13.3 2 nd 68 2 nd	14.1 1 st 73 1 st	15 1st 77 1st	14.5 2 nd 75 2 nd
PERF	65 1 st	69	67 1 st	66 1 st	60 4 th	64 3 rd	65 2 nd	68 1 st	73 1 st	70 2 nd
GE 10/10 REP	13.1 1 st 67 1 st	14.2 73	13.4 1 st	14.4 1 st	11.9 4 th 62 4 th	12.8 3 rd 65 3 rd	13.7 2 nd 70 2 nd	14.8 1 st	14.1 2 nd 72 2 nd	14.4 1 st 74 1 st
PERF	64 1 st	69	66 1st	70 1 st	57 (4 th)	63 3 rd	67 2 nd	72 1 st	69 2 nd	70 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty	65.43 _{0.00}	70.89 _{0.00}	65.69 _{0.00}	69.43 _{0.00}	61.7 0.00	65.16 _{0.00}	69.33 _{0.00}	69.16 _{0.00}	70.42 _{0.00}	71.28 _{0.00}
Total Placement	65.43 1 st	70.89 Exhibition	65.69 1 st	69.43 1 st	61.7 4 th	65.16 3 rd	69.33 2 nd	69.16 1 st	70.42 2 nd	71.28 1 st

	Twirlers: SOT
	Windber HS
EQ10-10	13.4
VOC EXC	70 64
MV10-10 VOC	13.9
EXC	71 68
DES 10/10	13.5
COMP EXC	69 66
GE 10/10	13
REP	67
PERF	63
GE 10/10 REP	13.3 68
PERF	65
Sub-Total Penalty	67.1 _{0.00}
Total Placement	67.1 Exhibition

	Dance: IJD	Dance: IND	Dance: SAD
	Fusion XI	Wolf's Performing Arts	Central Mountain HS
MV70-130-DANCE	31.22 1st	29.5 18	25.5 ^{1st}
VOC	80 1st	77 1st	67 1st
EXC	77 1 st	72 (1 st)	62 1 st
DES 10/10	16.5 1st	14.6 (1st) 75 (1st)	14 1 st
COMP	84 1 st	75 (1 st)	71 1 st
EXC	81 (1 st)	71 1 st	69 1 st
CE 10/10	15.5 1st	15 1 st	13.9 1 st
GE 10/10 REP	79 1 st	77 1 st	71 1 st
PERF	76 1 st	73 1 st	68 1st
GE 10/10	16.3 1st	14.4 1st	13 (18)
REP	83 1 st	73 1 st	13 (1s) 67 (1s)
PERF	80 (1 st)	71 (1 st)	63 1 st
Sub-Total	79.52	73.5	66.4
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	79.52	73.5	66.4
Placement	1 st	1 st	1 st

	Dance: SOD	Dance: IWD
	St Marys HS	Fusion XI
MV10-10-DANCE VOC	27.2 1st 70 1st	31.2 1st 80 1st
EXC	66 1st	76 1 sl
DES 10/10 COMP	13 1 st 67 1 st	16.8 (1 st) 85 (1 st)
EXC	63 1 st	83 18
GE 10/10 REP	14.4 (1st) 74 (1st)	16.4 1st 83 1st
PERF	70 1st	81 1s
GE 10/10 REP	13.1 (1st) 68 (1st)	16.5 1st 84 1st
PERF	63 1 st	81 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty	67.7 0.00	80.9 _{0.10}
Total Placement	67.7 1 st	80.8 1 st

	Guard: SMG				Guard: SNG			
	Allegany MS	Bedford MS	Johnstown MS	Windber MS	Elk County Catholic HS	Fort Hill	Huntingdon HS	Bedford HS
EQ70-130 voc	12.68 3 rd	13.28 2 nd 69 2 nd	13.88 1 st 72 1 st	14.55 76	16.14 1 st 82 1 st	14.35 2 nd 75 2 nd	13.55 4 th 71 4 th	14.08 3 rd 73 3 rd
EXC	62 3 rd	65 2 nd	68 1st	71	80 1 st	70 2 nd	66 4 th	69 3 rd
MV70-130	11.42 3 rd	12.48 2 nd	12.68 1st	14.28 74	16.07 1st	13.75 4 th	14.41 2 nd	14.08 3 rd
VOC EXC	61 3 rd 55 3 rd	65 2 nd 61 2 nd	66 1 st 62 1 st	70	81 1st 80 1st	72 (4 th) 67 (4 th)	74 2 nd 71 2 nd	73 3 rd 69 3 rd
DES 10/10	12.6 3 rd	13.1 2 nd	13.8 1st	14.3	15.1 1st	14.4 2 nd	14 4 th	14.2 3 rd
COMP EXC	65 (3 rd) 61 (3 rd)	68 2 nd 63 2 nd	70 1st 68 1st	73 70	77 1 st 74 1 st	73 2 nd 71 2 nd	71 4 th 69 4 th	72 (3 rd) 70 (3 rd)
GE 10/10	11.1 3 rd	12.4 1st	12.2 2 nd	13.4	15 1st	14.4 2 nd	14.1 3 rd	13.7 4 th
REP PERF	58 3 rd	65 (1 st) 59 (1 st)	64 2 nd 58 2 nd	70 64	78 1 st 72 1 st	75 2 nd 69 2 nd	73 3 rd 68 3 rd	71 4 th 66 4 th
GE 10/10	11.6 3 rd	12.1 2 nd	12 <u>.6 1st</u>	13.9	16 1st	14.3 2 nd	13 4 th	13.3 3 rd
REP PERF	59 (3 rd)	62 2 nd 59 2 nd	64 1 st 62 1 st	71 68	81 1 st 79 1 st	73 2 nd 70 2 nd	67 (4 th)	68 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty	59.4 5.30	63.36 0.00	65.16 0.00	70.43 0.00	78.31 0.00	71.2 0.00	69.06	69.36 0.00
Total Placement	54.1	63.36 2 nd	65.16	70.43	78.31	71.2 2 nd	69.06	69.36 3 rd

Guard: SIG

	Allegany HS	Tyrone HS	Central Mountain HS	Westmont-Hilltop HS
EQ70-130	12.88 2 nd	11.62 3 rd	13.48 1st	11.35 4 th
VOC EXC	67 (2 nd) 63 (2 nd)	62 (3 rd) 56 (3 rd)	70 1st 66 1st	60 4 th 55 4 th
MV70-130	12.88 2 nd	11.95 3 rd	13.54 1st	11.55 4 th
VOC EXC	67 (2 nd) 63 (2 nd)	63 3 rd 58 3 rd	69 1st 67 1st	61 4 th 56 4 th
DES 70/130	13.74 1st	12.55 3 rd	13.21 ^{2nd}	11.88 4 th
VOC EXC	70 1st 68 1st	66 3 rd 61 3 rd	68 2 nd 65 2 nd	62 4 th 58 4 th
GE 70/130	14.08 ^{2nd}	12.42 4 th	14.61 1st	14.01 3 rd
REP PERF	73 2 nd 69 2 nd	66 (4 th) 60 (4 th)	75 1 st 72 1 st	72 3 rd 69 2 nd
GE 70/130	14.01 1st	12.48 3 rd	13.01 2 nd	11.61 4 th
REP PERF	72 1st 69 1st	65 (3 rd)	67 2 nd 64 2 nd	60 (4 th) 57 (4 th)
Sub-Total Penalty	67.59 _{0.10}	61.02 _{0.00}	67.85 _{0.00}	60.4 0.20
Total Placement	67.49	61.02 3 rd	67.85	60.2 4 th

Guard: SAG

	Johnstown HS	Allegany HS	St Marys HS	Windber HS
EQ70-130 voc	14.95 (1st) 78 (1st)	13.62 3 rd 72 3 rd	14.35 2 nd 75 2 nd	12.95 68
EXC	73 1st	66 3 rd	70 2 nd	63
MV70-130 VOC	14.81 1st 76 1st	14.48 2 nd 75 2 nd	14.47 3 rd 73 3 rd	13.62 72
EXC	73 1st	71 3 rd	72 2 nd	66
DES 10/10	16.4 1st	16.1 2 nd	15.3 3 rd	14.8
COMP EXC	83 1st 81 1st	81 2 nd 80 2 nd	78 3 rd 75 3 rd	75 73
GE 10/10	15.2 3 rd	16.5 1st	16.1 2 nd	14.3
REP PERF	77 (3 rd) 75 (3 rd)	84 1 st 81 1 st	82 (2 nd) 79 (2 nd)	74 69
GE 10/10	15.7 2 nd	16.1 1st	14 3 rd	13.7
REP PERF	80 2 nd 77 2 nd	82 1st 79 1st	72 3 rd 68 3 rd	70 67
Sub-Total Penalty	77.06 0.00	76.8 _{0.10}	74.22 0.10	69.37 0.00
Total Placement	77.06	76.7	74.12	69.37